
 

 

T I E R  3  P R I C E   L I S T 
 
All prices are listed in British pounds sterling. 
 

Registration Fees (for new members) 
 

L4 Diploma £40 
L5 Diploma £55 
L6 Diploma £65   

Annual Subscriptions/Re-activation Fee (due one year after registration) 
Student Member £40 
Associate Member £40 
Full Member £65   

Assessment Fees  
 

L4 Diploma £45 per unit 
L5 Diploma £55 per unit 
L6 Diploma £65 per unit 
Exemption fee for Level 4 £50 per unit 
Exemption fee for Level 5 £65 per unit 
Exemption fee for Level 6 £75 per unit   

ABE Level 3 Certificates 
 

L3 Business Start-up includes registration and assessment £110 
L3 Business Essentials includes registration and assessment £95   

ABE Level 2 & 3 Awards 
 

L2 Short Award includes registration and assessment £45 
L3 Short Award includes registration and assessment £75   

Miscellaneous Fees 
 

Transcript of exam history £30 per transcript 
Courier Fee £50 
Replacement Certificate fee £60 per award 
Certificate of Unit Achievement £60 
Same level qualification additional registration £30 

 
See our refund policy here. 

https://www.abeuk.com/refund-policy

